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Welcome to
Our Product
Catalog

DoDesignTasarim, production site
is Turkey and is 100% Turkish Made,
completed the company
establishment stages in UK in 2023.
Apart from the basic product range
of car air fresheners, we assist our
customers in the production of all
promotional products your
company needs.

DoDesignTasarim was
established in 2020 with the
understanding of quality, fast
and competitive production of
customizable products in local
and global markets in the
branding & marketing needs. 

Jonah Sachs

“Your brand is a story unfolding
across all customer touch
points.”

Who are we?

WWW.DODESIGNTASARIM.COM



CAR FRESHENERS‌
Strategically stronger than a simple business card. 



CAR‌ ‌
FRESHENERS‌

A cost-effective marketing
tool. Car fresheners are very
economical and cost-friendly
as compared to other forms
of advertising.

Practical gift is something
customers will truly
appreciate. As they are small
and lightweight, they do not
take up much space in your
car. The ability to be
customized to your desired
scent, color, and shape also
enhance your unique
branding and positioning.



BUDGET SERIES

CAR FRESHENERS‌
Every car deserves to smell nice!

SCENT LASTING 4-5 DAYS
6x6cm / 7x5cm / 9x4cm

50 pcs
100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs
2000 pcs

£ 59
£ 79
£ 99
£ 129
£ 169
£ 299

STANDARD SERIES
SCENT LASTING 6-9 DAYS
7x7cm / 8x6cm / 10x5cm

50 pcs
100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs
2000 pcs

£ 79
£ 99
£ 139
£ 169
£ 199
£ 379

PREMIUM SERIES
SCENT LASTING 10-15 DAYS
8x8cm / 9x7cm / 11x6cm

50 pcs
100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs
2000 pcs

£ 99
£ 129
£ 169
£ 199
£ 249
£ 449



1) Strawberry

2) Lemon

3) Ocean

4) Mango

5) Apple

6) Orange

7) Lavender

8) Gum

9) Vanilla

10) Melon

11) Coconut

12) Mixed Fruits

13) Tropical Fruits

14) Honey Milk

15) Blackberry

16) Citrus

17) Latte

BEST SELLER 
SCENTS

ALL SCENTS
35) Aventus Creed

36) Pineapple

37) Love Story

38) Amberwood

39) Playboy

40) Wonder Vanilla

41) Black Ice

42) Boss

43) Angel

44) Rochas

45) Paco Rabanne

46) Issey Miyake

47) Cool Water

48) Tom Ford 

49) Burberry W.

50) La Vie Est Belle

51) Jean Paul G.

18) Pine Tree

19) Peach

20) Fresh

21) Dove

22) Caramel

23) Tangerine

24) Coffee

25) New Garden

26) Tea

27) Rose

28) Captain Black

29) Bamboo

30) Rain Forrest

31) One Million

32) Sauvage Dior

33) Mixberry

34) Eucalyptus

BLACK ICE
ONE MILLION

sakura
COCONUT
TOM FORD

FRESH

BURBERRY
chanel

BLACKBERRY
PINE TREE

TROPICAL FRUITS
JEAN PAUL G.



CAR FRESHENERS‌
FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

All prices given above are valid for one design & one scent. If

you would like to add more scents, we can apply as many scents

with an additional £5 per scent.

Our prices are valid for round, square, rectangle and oval shapes

with your logo. If logo shape cut is requested, £10 will be added

to the total price.

All our fresheners are double sided, different artworks can be

use for front and backsides (No extra)

We use clear packaging as standard.

We offer FREE SHIPPING to UK by Fedex / UPS Express.

Production process takes 11-12 Business Days, delivery takes 1-3

days.



COASTERS‌
creative, compact way to make your brand or design stand out.

3mm NOVA Plastic
Paper 270gr Matte Coated
Color printing (CMYK)
Upper surface Cellophane

100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 79
£ 129
£ 179
£ 249

6.5 x 6.5cm
“for cars”

100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 119
£ 199
£ 299
£ 399

9 x 9cm
round/square

PRODUCTION: 5 DAYS
SHIPPING: FREE



50 x 35cm, 
80gsm 1st Quality Paper
Color printing (CMYK)

CAR FLOOR MATS‌
Leave a memorable mark with every step

500 pcs
1000 pcs
2000 pcs

£ 149
£ 199
£ 349

*£20 is added for full background prints

please contact us for bigger sizes!

PRODUCTION: 5 DAYS
SHIPPING: FREE



KEYRINGS‌
keep your brand in close contact with your customers



KEYRINGS‌

PRODUCTION: 7 DAYS
SHIPPING: FREE

ACRAE
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 449
£ 849
£ 1499

CORINTH
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 349
£ 599
£ 1099

HERACLEA
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 499
£ 899
£ 1699

KAMEIROS
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 499
£ 899
£ 1699

LARISSA
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 399
£ 699
£ 1299

NICAEA
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 349
£ 649
£ 1199

THEBES
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 349
£ 599
£ 1099

https://en.m.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ancient_Corinth
https://en.m.wikipedia.org/wiki/Heraclea_(Lucania)
https://en.m.wikipedia.org/wiki/Kameiros
https://en.m.wikipedia.org/wiki/Larisa_(Troad)
https://en.m.wikipedia.org/wiki/Nicaea
https://en.m.wikipedia.org/wiki/Thebes,_Greece


SEED OPTIONS
PINE I BASIL I CLOVE I SUNFLOWER

WILDFLOWER I DAISY I TOMATO

CUCUMBER I CHILI PEPPER

LOGO, TEXTS, EVENTS, SLOGANS HERE

PLANTABLE SEED PENS‌

MARKETING
BRANDING
PROMO
EVENTS
FAIRS
GIFTS

“According to a study by the Global Advertising Specialties
Impressions (GASI), 42% of people have more favorable opinion
if the promotional product they received was eco-friendly”



PLANTABLE SEED PENS‌

LOGO, 
LOGO, TEXTS, EVENTS, SLOGANS

TEXTS, EVENTS, SLOGANS

LOGO, 
LOGO, TEXTS, EVENTS, SLOGANS

TEXTS, EVENTS, SLOGANS

PINE I BASIL I CLOVE I SUNFLOWER I WILDFLOWER
DAISY I TOMATO I CUCUMBER I CHILI PEPPER I GRASS

PINE I BASIL I CLOVE I SUNFLOWER I WILDFLOWER
DAISY I TOMATO I CUCUMBER I CHILI PEPPER I GRASS

PLANTME PENCILS
UV PRINTED l RECYCLABLE
PLANTABLE l SLEEVE INCLUDED

100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 69
£ 129
£ 229
£ 399

PLANTME PENS
UV PRINTED l RECYCLABLE
PLANTABLE l SLEEVE INCLUDED

100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 79
£ 149
£ 279
£ 499

PRODUCTION: 3 DAYS
SHIPPING: FREE

eco-friendly and sustainable



COTTON TOTE

BAGS MAKE THE

PERFECT

BRANDED

GIVEAWAY AT

ANY COMPANY

EVENT, TRADE

SHOW OR EVEN

JUST AS A

THOUGHTFUL

GIFT TO YOUR

FAVOURITE

CUSTOMERS

FULL COLOR

PRINT

TOTE‌
BAGS‌



TOTE BAGS‌
check all sizes and materials!

35 x 40cm 140gr
10 pcs
25 pcs
50 pcs
100 pcs
250 pcs

£ 59
£ 119
£ 199
£ 349
£ 749

30 x 35cm 140gr
10 pcs
25 pcs
50 pcs
100 pcs
250 pcs

£ 49
£ 99
£ 189
£ 329
£ 699

25 x 30cm 140gr
10 pcs
25 pcs
50 pcs
100 pcs
250 pcs

£ 44
£ 89
£ 179
£ 299
£ 649

20 x 25cm 140gr
10 pcs
25 pcs
50 pcs
100 pcs
250 pcs

£ 39
£ 79
£ 169
£ 279
£ 629

For higher quantities please contact us.

PRODUCTION: 7 DAYS
SHIPPING: FREE



BLACK TOTE BAGS‌
sophistication and exclusivity

35 x 40cm 140gr
10 pcs
25 pcs
50 pcs
100 pcs
250 pcs

£ 69
£ 139
£ 269
£ 449
£ 849

For higher quantities, please contact us.



CLUTCH GABARDINE BAGS‌
100% Cotton
Black slim zipper
220gr gabardine fabric
Full color print

PRODUCTION: 5 DAYS
SHIPPING: FREE



CLUTCH
GABARDINE

BAGS‌

12 x 8cm 220gr
10 pcs
25 pcs
50 pcs
100 pcs
250 pcs

£ 39
£ 79
£ 149
£ 259
£ 499

15 x 13cm 220gr
10 pcs
25 pcs
50 pcs
100 pcs
250 pcs

£ 49
£ 99
£ 159
£ 279
£ 549

For higher quantities please contact us.

DAPPER‌

Premium Quality Goods
EST. 2012

21 x 10cm 220gr
10 pcs
25 pcs
50 pcs
100 pcs
250 pcs

£ 49
£ 99
£ 169
£ 299
£ 579

21 x 15cm 220gr
10 pcs
25 pcs
50 pcs
100 pcs
250 pcs

£ 59
£ 109
£ 209
£ 359
£ 749

25 x 18cm 220gr
10 pcs
25 pcs
50 pcs
100 pcs
250 pcs

£ 69
£ 139
£ 239
£ 399
£ 849



COTTON DRAWSTRING BAGS‌
lightweight and practical promotional giveaways



COTTON
DRAWSTRING BAGS‌

7 x 10cm 140gr
50 pcs
100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 69
£ 119
£ 209
£ 399
£ 699

10 x 13cm 140gr
50 pcs
100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 79
£ 129
£ 249
£ 449
£ 799

15 x 20cm 140gr
50 pcs
100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 89
£ 149
£ 279
£ 499
£ 899

For higher quantities please contact us.

PRODUCTION: 5 DAYS
SHIPPING: FREE



KRAFT PAPER BAGS‌
not just a packaging solution; they’re a statement
about sustainability and versatility

XOCOLAT
ATELIER‌

The‌

E S T .  1 9 8 4



KRAFT PAPER BAGS‌

PRODUCTION: 7 DAYS
SHIPPING: FREE

strong, durable and biodegradable

24 x 19 x 8cm
500 pcs
1000 pcs
2000 pcs
5000 pcs
10000 pcs

£ 299
£ 549
£ 999
£ 2249
£ 4199

31 x 25 x 12cm
500 pcs
1000 pcs
2000 pcs
5000 pcs
10000 pcs

£ 349
£ 629
£ 1149
£ 2499
£ 4699

30 x 27 x 15cm
500 pcs
1000 pcs
2000 pcs
5000 pcs
10000 pcs

£ 399
£ 699
£ 1299
£ 2799
£ 5099

41 x 32 x 12cm
500 pcs
1000 pcs
2000 pcs
5000 pcs
10000 pcs

£ 449
£ 799
£ 1449
£ 3199
£ 5999

31 x 27 x 20cm
500 pcs
1000 pcs
2000 pcs
5000 pcs
10000 pcs

£ 499
£ 879
£ 1599
£ 3499
£ 6499



PILLOW BOXES‌
unique and stylish way of packaging



PILLOW BOXES‌
unique and stylish way of packaging

Mis Quin
I S L A  R I V E R A

7 x 9cm
100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 59
£ 79
£ 99
£ 139

10 x 13cm
100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 69
£ 99
£ 139
£ 199

15 x 19cm
100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 79
£ 129
£ 189
£ 269

PRODUCTION: 3 DAYS
SHIPPING: FREE

WHITE BOXES ARE AVAILABLE



WRAPPING TISSUE
PAPERS‌



PRODUCTION: 3 DAYS
SHIPPING: FREE

WRAPPING TISSUE
PAPERS‌
25 x 35cm white
100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 59
£ 79
£ 109
£ 139

A3 SIZE white
100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 79
£ 99
£ 129
£ 169

35 x 50cm white
100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 89
£ 109
£ 149
£ 189

50 x 70cm white
100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 99
£ 129
£ 169
£ 229



PRODUCTION: 3 DAYS
SHIPPING: FREE

WRAPPING TISSUE
PAPERS‌
25 x 35cm black
100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 79
£ 109
£ 139
£ 169

A3 SIZE black
100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 89
£ 119
£ 159
£ 189

35 x 50cm black
100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 109
£ 139
£ 169
£ 219

50 x 70cm black
100 pcs
250 pcs
500 pcs
1000 pcs

£ 119
£ 149
£ 199
£ 289



WET WIPES‌
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HERE‌

WET WIPES‌
clean and refreshing experience for your customers

6 x 10cm
DOVE I TANGERINE I LEMON

3 COLOR PRINT

500 pcs
1000 pcs
2000 pcs
5000 pcs
10000 pcs

£ 299
£ 399
£ 499
£ 699
£ 999

7 x 12cm
DOVE I TANGERINE I LEMON

3 COLOR PRINT

500 pcs
1000 pcs
2000 pcs
5000 pcs
10000 pcs

£ 349
£ 499
£ 599
£ 799
£ 1199

PRODUCTION: 15 DAYS
SHIPPING: FREE



@dodesigntasarim

CHECK OUR INSTAGRAM PAGEWWW.DODESIGNTASARIM.COM

All products are made in Turkey.

All prices include shippping by Fedex /

UPS International Express.

Prices do not include local taxes and

customs charges. 

All prices are valid by bank transfer or

credit card via Wise. 

For other payment methods (PayPal,

Google&ApplePay, Klarna, Etsy, etc.) extra

10% is added to the prices.

Since all of our products are produced

specifically for our customers, payments

are made before production.

For larger quantities please contact us via

sales@dodesigntasarim.com

We create proof designs before orders and

production starts after your payment &

design confirmation.

Except for manufacturing errors, no

refunds are made for personalized

products.

F.A.Q‌


